NORTH DAKOTA LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL
Tentative Agenda

ADVISORY COMMISSION ON INTERGOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:40 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

11:15 a.m.
11:25 a.m.

11:45 a.m.
12:00 noon
1:15 p.m.

1:35 p.m.
1:40 p.m.

1:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:10 p.m.

2:25 p.m.
2:35 p.m.

2:45 p.m.
2:55 p.m.

Wednesday, October 3, 2007
Roughrider Room, State Capitol
Bismarck, North Dakota

Call to order
Roll call
Consideration of the minutes of the previous meeting

Presentation by Mr. Paul Murphy, Foster County State's Attorney, on state's attorney's
services in rural areas

Presentation by Mr. Jon Mielke, Upper Great Plains Transportation Institute, on
generating public involvement in the transportation policy and funding decisionmaking
process

Commission discussion
Break
Presentations by various cities on the process for expanding city infrastructure

Presentation by a representative from the North Dakota League of Cities on
mechanisms for protecting property owners

Commission discussion

Presentation by Mr. Brian Bitner on the effect of extraterritorial zoning authority on
property owners

Comments by interested persons and commission discussion
Luncheon recess

Presentation by Mr. Brian Kramer, North Dakota Farm Bureau, on zoning of feedlot
operations

Commission discussion

Presentation by the Legislative Council staff of a memorandum on charitable
organizations' property tax exemptions

Comments by interested persons and commission discussion
Break

Presentation by the Legislative Council staff of a memorandum on alternatives to
expressing property tax levies in mills

Comments by interested persons and commission discussion

Presentation by the Legislative Council staff of a memorandum on the history of the
state aid distribution fund

Comments by interested persons and commission discussion

Adjourn
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